City of Reno NV

Ward 4 Neighborhood Advisory Board

Board Roster

Bryan Harvey
Jul 01, 2021 - Jun 30, 2023

Email harv57@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (281) 513-1144
Address

1100 University Park Ct
Reno, NV 89512

Renee Kelly
| Jul 01, 2021 - Jun 30, 2023

Email renee@lighthousedocs.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 544-2743

Address
2800 Scottsdale Road
Reno, NV 89502

Victoria R Luck
| Jul 01, 2021 - Jun 30, 2023

Email victoria.luck93@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 240-1612
Alternate Phone Home: (951) 210-5432

Address
7855 Treasure Cove court
Reno, NV 89506

Richard C Simmonds
- Sep 01, 2021 - Aug 31, 2023

Email rsimmonds@unr.edu Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 972-3810
Alternate Phone Mabile: (775) 742-7944

Address
7841 Sand Pebble Dr
Reno, NV 89506
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John W Briscoe
" Jan 01, 2021 - Dec 31, 2023

Email jwbretired17@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (714) 791-6003

Address
7255 Souverain Lane
Reno, NV 89506

Corey J Bond
| Jan 01, 2021 - Dec 31, 2023

Email steerhead007@aol.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 786-0459
Alternate Phone Mobile: (775) 771-0433

Address
1336 Lynx St
Reno, NV 89506

Jared R Souther
| Jan 01, 2021 - Dec 31, 2023

Email jared_souther@yahoo.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 233-1904
Alternate Phone Home: (775) 825-2927

Address
8591 SILVER SHORES DR
RENO, NV 89506

John B White
P Feb 01, 2022 - Jan 31, 2024

Email whitejohnb91@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 972-3419

Address
8552 Moth Circle
reno, NV 89506

Meghan Ebert
| Nov 08, 2022 - Nov 03, 2026

Email ebertm@reno.gov No Recruitment

Home Phone : Position Council Liaison

Office/Role Liaison
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Abbi Mayorga
o NA-N/A

Email mayorgaa@reno.gov No Recruitment
Home Phone : Position Staff Liaison
Vacancy

Position Board Member

Vacancy

Position Board Member

Vacancy

Position Board Member - Alternate

Vacancy

Position Board Member - Alternate

Vacancy

Position Board Member
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